
PS:   Pre-School, LS: Lower School, MS: Middle School, US: Upper School  Sept.2004 

The Awty International School Calendar 2005-2006 
FOR PARENTS 

 

 
  

    
 
  

FIRST TERM :   61 days - Middle and Upper Schools 
                       59 days - Pre and Lower Schools 

 
   
First Day Of School – MS/US Thursday August 18, 2005 
First Day Of School – PS/LS Monday  August 22, 2005 
   
Labor Day Holiday Monday September 5 
Fall Break PS/LS Monday - Friday October 3-7 
Fall Break MS/US Monday – Friday October 3-7 
Last Day of First Term Friday November 18 
   

SECOND TERM :    54   days – Middle and Upper Schools 
                           54   days – Pre and Lower Schools 

                      
First Day of Second Term Monday November  21 

Thanksgiving Holiday            
PS/LS 

Wednesday - Friday November  23-25 

Thanksgiving Holiday            
MS/US 

Wednesday - Friday November 23-25   

Half Day – Last Day before 
Christmas 

Friday December 16 – 11:00 am PS/LS 
December 16 – 11:45 am MS/US 

Christmas Holiday PS/LS Monday - Tuesday December 19 - January 3, 2006 
Christmas Holiday MS/US Monday - Tuesday December 19 - January 3, 2006 
School Resumes PS/LS/MS/US Wednesday January 4, 2006 
Martin Luther King Holiday Monday January 16, 2006 
Winter Break          PS/LS Monday – Friday February 20-24 
Winter Break          MS/US Monday – Friday February 20-24 
Last Day of Second Term Friday March  3 
   

THIRD TERM:  59 days –Middle and Upper Schools 
                      55  days - Pre and Lower Schools 

                    
First Day of Third Term  Monday March 6 
Spring Break PS/LS Monday - Friday April 10-14 
Spring Break MS/US Monday – Friday April 10-14 
Good Friday Friday April 14 
Last Day PS/LS Friday  May  26 
Graduation Saturday May 27  
Memorial Day Holiday Monday May  29 
Last Day MS/US  Friday  June  2 

 
 

TOTAL DAYS: 174 - Middle and Upper Schools; 168 Pre and Lower Schools 
 


